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Roman Orlov
Fred Kahu
Veiko Aasma
Leonid Koltsov
Mihkel Jurgens
Vladyslav Kapinos
Alex Jurjev
Martin Luik

Igor Kolpakov
Jaroslav Kerimov
Sergei Ogoltsov
Oleksandr Lukovyna
Viktor Jegorov
Akim Silin
Grigori Morozov
Ivan Loginov
Damir Kaminski
Dmitri TSeretSukin

Romek Ragnar Soa

Romet Aus

2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

Pirita

Parnu

Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Parnu
Narva
Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita
Viljandi
Viljandi

25:26.46
26:00.82
26:08.41
26:14.16
26:29.78
27:13.69
27:17.62
28:07.56
28:56.98
29:50.52
30:18.99
30:52.48
31:09.33
31:12.23
31:28.07
32:04.85
33:17.42
34:25.44
36:25.54
37:33.64
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